
schaal 1/75

SPROLANTSTRAAT - BROEKOM

verdieping 1

LOT 12

407

300 347

240

90 102 427

87
5

19
7

13
5

90
15

1
23

1

94
9

220

500

40
0

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

opp.  6,26 m²

keuken

opp.  3.40 m²

berging

opp.  35.83 m²

leefruimte

opp.  1,43 m²

wc

inkom

niveau +0.15

Toezichtputje
12

carport

terras

ho
ut

en
 tr

ap

opp.  6.93 m²

opp.  3.41 m²

opp.  35.28 m²

opp.  1.38 m²

opp.  3.76 m²

188 233 217

328

37
1

49
0

291 347

16
2

236

90
14

4
22

7

1014

opp.  12.17 m²

opp.  10.00 m²

opp.  3.82 m²

opp.  10.57 m²

8

3

4

4

5

6

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

7

9

slaapkamer 2 slaapkamer 1

slaapkamer
badkamer

overloop

zolderluik 100x70

opp. 14.78 m²

647

300 700

1000

zolderluik

zolder

spuwer

opp.  40.24 m²

50
3

42
0

10
00

50
3

51
3

67

92
3

50
4

42
0

92
3


